Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI TEL:886-2-22266303
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter MINI MICROPHONE
mini MIC.
Feature
High Sensitivity!
with 3M double-sided tape easy installation
Dimension :26.4x 9.2 mm
Compact size
Cable length:500
MS-6200
Other information
Frequency: 20 -16000Hz
S/N Ratio: more than 58dB
Impedance: 600 ohm +/- 20% (at 1000Hz)
Dimension : 26.4 x 9.2 mm
MS-6300W
Frequency: 20 -16000Hz
S/N Ratio: more than 58dB
Impedance: 150 ohms ±20%(at 1000 HZ)
Power : DC 7~12V
Dimensions: 6x18x3.5 mm
MINI MICROPHONE
MINI MICROPHONE
Cable length:1800
unit : mm (   0.2)
Specification
MS-3200-01
MS-3200-01
MS-3500
MS-3500
150 ohm +/- 20% (at 1000Hz)
DC 12V
20mA(max)
Impedance
-44-dB+/-3dB(at 1000Hz)Sensitivity
6 x 18 x 4 mm
5g ( without cable)
Power Source
S/N Ratio
Dimension
weight
Less gain value changeable type
Condenser MicrophoneNote
MS-3500 MS-3200-01Model
20-16000HzFrequency
More than 58dBS/N Ratio
GainLess